
2315 CONIFER COURT, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-7771
https://www.adashunjones.com

2315 CONIFER
Court, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54313-7771

$549,900

Located on a gorgeous 1.98 ac wooded lot, this 4BR/3.5BA ranch greets w/ soaring ceilings
& 2nd story windows, fully-equipped kitchen w/ suite of ss appliances & granite counters.
Sliding door opens from dining to composite deck (’22) stepping down to brick paths (’23)
amongst retaining wall (’21) planters, landscaping with curbed edges and custom...

Ben
Dallaire Realty

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2646 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision,
Wooded

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,One,Split
Bedroom,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1674

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 972

Tax Amount: 6012.8 Inclusions: OVEN/RANGE, REFRIGERATOR,
DISHWASHER, MICROWAVE, WASHER, DRYER, WINDOW
TREATMENTS

Exclusions: BASEMENT
REFRIGERATOR, SWING SET, PATIO
FURNITURE, TV'S & TV MOUNTS

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x16 Main

Bedroom 2 11x12 Main

Bedroom 3 10x12 Main

Bedroom 4 11x12 Lower

Family Room 19x32 Lower

Kitchen 12x13 Main

Living Room 15x19 Main

Dining Room 11x12 Main

Other Room 11x13 Lower

Other Room 2 5x5 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Sump
Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Tandem



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Ben Bauknecht Agent Email: ben@dallairerealty.com


